Position

Assistant Superintendent

Director Selpa

Psychologist I11-3

Project Coordinator

Sr. Administrative Secretary

Administrative Secretary

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Department

MCOE: Selpa

MCOE: Selpa

MCOE: Selpa

MCOE: Selpa

MCOE: Selpa

MCOE: Selpa

Total Wages

$219,396

$141,460

$106,793

$92,493

$64,262

$30,496

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$49,561

$32,033

$28,523

$15,965

$22,764

$12,153



