Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Assistant Superintendent		Marin County Office of Education	MCOE: Selpa	\$219,396	\$49,561
Director Selpa		Marin County Office of Education	MCOE: Selpa	\$141,460	\$32,033
Psychologist III-3		Marin County Office of Education	MCOE: Selpa	\$106,793	\$28,523
Project Coordinator		Marin County Office of Education	MCOE: Selpa	\$92,493	\$15,965
Sr. Administrative Secretary		Marin County Office of Education	MCOE: Selpa	\$64,262	\$22,764
Administrative Secretary		Marin County Office of Education	MCOE: Selpa	\$30,496	\$12,153